Doc No: SM-225B 01.12.15                                                                         1                                                                                      Marlec Eng Co Ltd
Marlec Alpex Range of
Solar Panels
Installation & User Manual
Issue B
Doc No: SM-225B 01.12.15                                                                         2                                                                                      Marlec Eng Co Ltd
Marlec Alpex Range of Solar Panels
Installation & User Manual

Power
(W)
Width Length Depth
Net/Packed
(Kgs)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Pmax
(W)
Vpm
(V)
Ipm
(A)
ALP-10 10 360 295 22 1.3 / 1.5 21.4 0.63 10 17.7 0.57
ALP-20 20 360 485 22 2.06 / 2.3 21.4 1.25 20 17.7 1.15
ALP-30/A 30 666 435 30 2.84 / 3.2 21.4 1.85 30 17.7 1.7
ALP-40/A 40 666 435 25 3.42 / 3.8 21.4 2.45 40 17.7 2.3
ALP-50 50 666 556 30 4.22 / 4.7 21.4 3.1 50 17.7 2.85
ALP-75 75 666 796 35 6.06 / 6.8 21.4 4.6 75 17.7 4.25
ALP-100 100 666 1006 35 7.6 / 8.3 21.4 6.3 100 17.7 5.7
ALP-135 135 1006 1006 35 10.9 / 11.9 21.4 8.0 135 17.7 7.65
Electrical Characteristics
ALP-125 125 666 1151 35 8.5 / 9.7 21.4 7.6 125 17.7 7.1
Specifications of Solar Panels
Marlec Eng Co Ltd
Rutland House, Trevithick Rd, Corby, NN17 5XY
Tel: +44 (0)1536 201588